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Particulars of Security. Amount hold Purchased or Amount held
as at iqmipd bold, renewed, as at

Nature of Security. ! Maturity | Xlaterf_
31st March, in Eenewal. or redeemed. 31st March,

SECURITIES HELD IN RESPECT OF SAVINGS-BANK INVESTMENTS—continued.
% £ £ £ £

Brought forward .. .. .. .. .. 18,613,201 4,320,260 6,236,730 16,696,791
Held in New Zealand—continued.

New Zealand Government Securities—continued.
Fruit-preserving Industry Act, 1913, and Finance Act, 1/4/49 4 56,850 .. .. 56 8501917, sec. 80
General Purposes Loan Act, 1873 .. .. .. 1/.11/50 4 60,700 .. .. 60,700
Government Advances to Settlers Act, 1908 (Settlers) .. 1/2/34 4 51,000 .. .. 51^000Government Railways Act, 1908, and Railways Improve- 1./1/34 4 193,600 .. ..

ment Authorization Acts, 1904-7
Government Railways Act, 1908, and Finance Act, 1909 1/1/34 4 55,500 .. .. j 55,500
Government Railways Amendment Act, 1910 .. .. 1/1/34 4 162,670 .. .. 162,670

„ „ .... 1/1/49 4 3,000 ..
.. 3'000

Hauraki Plains Act, 1926 .. .. .. .. 1/10/47 3| 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000
1/10/48 3| 10,000 ..

.. 10,000
1/4/49 3f 25,000 ..

.. 25,000
1/8/33 4 201,500

.. .. 201,500
.. .. .. .. i/2/50 4 222,000 ..

.. 222,000
„ .. .. .. .. 1/8/50 4 144,000 ..

.. 144,000
» .. .. ■■ 1/3/51 4 24,000 ..

.. 24,000
1/8/33 4| 69,500 .. .. 69,500Housing Act, 1919, sec. 30 .. .. .. .. 1/7/49 4 345,000 ..

.. 345 000
1/7/50 4 37,300 .. ..

37,'sOO
» •• •• •• 1/7/49 4£ .. 3,250 .. 3,250Housing Act, 1919, sec. 46

.. .. .. .. 1/1/49 4 3,975 .. .. 3,975
Hutt Railway and Road Improvement Acts, 1903, 1905, 1/1/34 4 10,000 .. .. 10 000

1907, and 1910
Ditto .. .. .. .. .. .. 1/5/50 4 293,380 .. .. 293,380

1/1/34 4i .. 1,700 .. 1,700
Immigration and Public Works Loan Act, 1870.. .. 1/2/50 4 27,900 .. .. 27,900Irrigation and Water-supply Act, 1913 .. .. 1/10/49 4 40,100 .. .. 40 100

.... 1/11/50 4 59,900 .. .. 59'900Kauri-gum Industry Amendment Act, 1914 .. .. 1/5/50 4 32,000 .. .. 32,000Kauri-gum Industry Amendment Act, 1914, and Appro- 1/5/50 4 25,000 .. ..

priation Act, 1918, sec. 45
Land for Settlements Act, 1925 .. .. .. 1/3/32 4 841,066 .. 841,066

1/1/34 4 1,009,160 466,500 998,835 476,825
1/1/49 4 66,000 .. 50,000 16,000
1/4/49 4 1,378,150 300,000 712,000 966,150
1/2/50 4 3,000 .. .. 3,000
1/4/33 4| 180,000 .. 180,000

30/9/33 4J 400 .. .. 400
.. .. .. .. .. 1/1/34 4J 317,275 .. 317,275

1/2/34 4J 135,000 135,000 135,000 135,000
1/3/34 4i 244,800 94,800 244,800 94,800
1/4/34 4| 47,100

.. .. 47,100
1/1/49 4j .. 2,750 ., 2,750
1/6/35 5 .. 9,250 .. 9,250Lands Improvement and Native Lands Acquisition Act, 1/2/50 4 400,000 .. .. 400,0001894

Local Bodies'Loans Act, 1908 .. .. .. 1/2/50 4 1,870,000 .. .. 1,870,000Local Bodies'Loans Act, 1908, and Government Loans to 1/9/51 4 250,225 .. .. 250,225
Local Bodies Act, 1886

Main Highways Act, 1922 ..
.. .. .. 1/6/51 4 .. 100,000 .. 100,000

1/6/31 4 100,000 .. 100,000
Maori Land Settlement Act, 1905 .. .. ., 1/2/50 4 181,675 .. .. 181,675
Maori Land Settlement Act, 1905, and Amendment Act, 1/2/50 4 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000

1907
Mining Amendment Act, 1913

.. .. .. 1/5/50 4 11,500 .. .. 11,500Mining Amendment Act, 1913, and Amendment Act, 1919 1/5/31 4 12,000 .. 12,000
1/5/50 4 1,000 13,000 1,000 13,000Native Land Amendment Act, 1913 .. .. .. 1/4/31 4 261,000 .. 261,000
1/4/34 1 4 940,000 .. .. 940,000
1/1/49 4 35,500 .. .. 35,500
1/4/49 4 922,000 323,000 50,000 1,195,000
1/4/31 4* 12,000 .. 12,000
1/4/34 4| 50,000 86,000 50.000 86,000

Native Land Purchases Act, 1892 ..
.. .. 31/10/32 4 125,000 .. .. 125,000

New Zealand Inscribed Stock Act, 1917, and Discharged 15/1/33 5i 16,600 .. .. 16,600
Soldiers Settlement Loans Act, 1920

New Zealand Loans Act, 1908 (Ordinary Revenue Account— 1/9/51 4 200,000 .. .. 200,000
Miscellaneous)

New Zealand Loans Act, 1908 (Public Works Fund— 1/7/49 4 60,000 .. .. 60,000
General Purposes)

Ditto. .. .. .. ..
.. .. 1/5/50. 4 200,000 .. .. 200,000

1/8/50 4 .. 10,000 .. 10,000
Carried forward .. .. .. .. .. 30,737,587 5,965,510 10,301,706 26,401,391
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